Date
Oct. 28

Oct. 31
Nov. 4
Nov. 7
Nov. 10
Nov. 14
Nov. 16-18
Nov. 17
Nov. 20
Nov. 21
Nov. 21
Nov. 28
Nov. 28
Nov. 30-Dec. 2
Dec. 4
Dec. 5
Dec. 7-9
Dec. 8
Dec. 12
Dec. 15
Dec. 15
Dec. 19
Dec. 19
Dec. 28-29
Jan. 2
Jan.5
Jan.5
Jan.9
Jan. 12
Jan. 16
Jan. 19
Jan. 23
Jan. 26
Jan. 30
Feb. 2
Feb. 6
Feb.9
Feb. 13

Blizzard & Lady Blizzard Basketball Schedule 2023-24

Opponent
Cross Plains Scrimmage

Sweetwater Scrimmage
Ira

Grape Creek

Eula

Hamlin

Brock Showcase (VG)
Junction

Anson

Munday

Veribest

Hawley

Christoval

Haskell Tourney
Crane

Water Valley

Rotan Tourn.(JVG, JVB, VB)

New Deal
Garden City
Balmorhea
Bronte

Lohn

TLCA Abilene
Sterling City Tournament
Robert Lee
Eula
Colorado City
Bangs

Miles

Roscoe
Coleman
Colorado City
Bangs

Miles

Roscoe
Coleman*
Colorado City
Bangs

Superintendent: Sean Leamon

High School Principal: Bryan Green
Athletic Director: Matt McCarty

Girls Coordinator: Kendra Bryant

Head Boys Coach: Colton Holmes

Head Girls Coach: Nathan Riggan

Assistant Boys Coaches: Logan Rawles

Assistant Girls Coaches: Donya Cooper

Dist. Games (Bold)
Senior Night (*)

Site
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Swtr.
Home
Away
Post
Home
Irion Cty.
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home

Away

VG
TBA
TBA
12:30
5:00
5:00
4:00

10:00

5:00

TBA

TBA

4:00

4:00
5:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00

VB

5:00

5:00
5:00

5:00

5:00
TBA

5:00
TBA

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

VG
TBA

TBA
2:00
6:15
6:15
6:15
TBA

11:15

TBA
12:30

TBA
6:15
5:00

6:00

TBA

6:15
6:15
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30

7:30

6:15
6:15

7:30

6:15
TBA

6:15
TBA

7:30

8:00

7:30
TBA

6:30
7:30

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
6:30
6:30



